
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

DATE: August 18, 2020    

TIME: 10:00 a.m. 

PROJECT NAME: Commercial Real Estate Brokerage Services      

PROJECT NO.: RFP #2034-DD                                                 
 

 
Firm Name 

 
Representative 

 
E-Mail Address 

 
Phone No. 

SHRA – Procurement Dina D. Dennis ddennis@shra.org 916-440-1342 

SHRA-RECS Staff Michael Taylor mtaylor@shra.org 916-449-6285 

 Sandra Hernandez sandra@azuredevelopmentco.com  

Country Wide Realty Diane Sindt dsindt@countywide-realty.com  

Newmark, Knight Aniekan Udoh aniekan.udoh@ngkf.com  

 Patrick patrickstelmach@turtoncom.com  

CMD West Connor McDonald   

Colliers Colleen Benson colleen.benson@colliers.com  
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